
Stagecoach E2 Bus Stagecoach Dayrider Gold Eastleigh, bus station (B) 10:00

£8.20 Winchester, Broadway 10:42

South West Trains Train Off-peak Day Return Eastleigh 10:14

Public

£4.70

Railcard

£3.10 Winchester 10:24

Stagecoach 66 Bus Stagecoach Dayrider Gold Romsey, bus station (B) 09:50

£8.20 Winchester, Broadway 10:32

Bluestar 1 Bus Return Southampton, Hanover Buildings 09:40

£7.30 Winchester, Broadway 10:40

South West Trains Train Off-peak Day Return Southampton Central 09:55

Public

£7.00

Railcard

£4.60 Winchester 10:24

South West Trains Train Off-peak Day Return Southampton Airport 10:03

Public

£5.40

Railcard

£3.55 Winchester 10:24

Stagecoach 67 Bus Stagecoach Dayrider Gold Winchester, Broadway (6) 11:00

£8.20 Cheriton, war memorial 11:36

Flowerpots

Stagecoach 67 Bus Cheriton, war memorial 13:07

Alresford, Perins School (Cricketers) 13:14

1¼ miles Walk Cricketers 13:15

Tichborne Arms 13:50

Tichborne Arms

1¼ miles Walk Tichborne Arms 15:15

Cricketers 16:00

Stagecoach 64 Bus Alresford, Robertson Road (Cricketers) 16:06

Ropley, Anchor (Bishop's Sutton Ship) 16:15

Ship Inn

Stagecoach 64 Bus Ropley, Anchor (Bishop's Sutton Ship) 17:10

Alresford, Co-op 17:17

Horse & Groom

Stagecoach 64 Bus Alresford, Co-op 18:17

Winchester, Broadway 18:37

Stagecoach E2 Bus Winchester, Broadway (5) 18:05

Eastleigh, bus station 18:50

Stagecoach 66 Bus Winchester, Broadway (2) 20:30

Romsey, bus station 21:05

Bluestar 1 Bus Winchester, Broadway (1) 23:45

Southampton, Hanover Buildings 00:23

Last bus to

Southampton

Connection from

Southampton Airport

Cheriton

Tichborne

Bishop's Sutton

Alresford

Saturday 26 August 2017

Connections from

Eastleigh

Connection from

Romsey

Connection from

Southampton

Last bus to

Eastleigh

Last bus to

Romsey

C:\Users\Pete Horn\AppData\Local\Microsoft\Windows\Temporary Internet Files\OLKC197\20170826_Cheriton.xlsx 1


